BID TABULATION
BID NO: 250048

STONE STRONG WALL SYSTEM COMPONENTS DELIVERED

BASIS OF AWARD
Default bid group.

Description

Wall System Component
Wall System Component
Wall System Component

Wall System Component

Wall System Component
Wall System Component
Wall System Component
Wall System Component

Wall System Component

: D150 Assembly
1 6T

: 24 Top Block

: 24-62 Block

: 24-86 Block

: 6-44 Block

: 6-28 Block

1 VD 150 Block

: V6-28 Top Block

Quantity
12.00
15.00
21.00
28.00

36.00
44.00
28.00
20.00
25.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

Default bid group. SubTotal

Grand Total

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL

LHV PRECAST INC

Unit Price Sub Total
$2,950.00000 $35,400.00
$260.00000 $3,900.00
$1,038.00000 $21,798.00

[BLOCK NOT AVAILABLE] - Qty
requested added & quoted under
24-86 Block instead

$1,400.00000 $11,200.00
$260.00000 $11,440.00
$250.00000 $7,000.00
$2,950.00000 $59,000.00
$250.00000 $6,250.00
$10,758.00000 $195,188.00
$10,758.00000 $195,188.00
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