BID TABULATION				
BID NO: 250048 STONE STRONG WALL SYSTEM COMPONENTS DELIVERED				
Default bid group.				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total
Wall System Component: D150 Assembly	12.00	EACH	\$2,950.00000	\$35,400.00
Wall System Component: 6T	15.00	EACH	\$260.00000	\$3,900.00
Wall System Component: 24 Top Block	21.00	EACH	\$1,038.00000	\$21,798.00
Wall System Component: 24-62 Block	28.00	EACH	[BLOCK NOT AVAILABLE] - Qty requested added & quoted under 24-86 Block instead	
Wall System Component: 24-86 Block	36.00	EACH	\$1,400.00000	\$11,200.00
Wall System Component: 6-44 Block	44.00	EACH	\$260.00000	\$11,440.00
Wall System Component: 6-28 Block	28.00	EACH	\$250.00000	\$7,000.00
Wall System Component: VD 150 Block	20.00	EACH	\$2,950.00000	\$59,000.00
Wall System Component: V6-28 Top Block	25.00	EACH	\$250.00000	\$6,250.00
	Default bid grou	Default bid group. SubTotal		\$195,188.00
		Grand Total		\$195,188.00

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL